PV weidinger

Martin Polo, Male, Navy, XS

GOTS certified piqué polo shirt in 95% organic Fairtrade cotton and 5% Elastane. The
buttons are made from the recycled excess of buttons. The neck tape and vent are made
from the same material as the piqué, to avoid incorporating other fabric and make it easier
to recycle the garment when it is worn out. The garment has a modern cut, with
pronounced shoulders and narrow-ribbed cuffs. Stylish flatlock stitching on the shoulders
and yoke. Neck print on the inside with eco-label.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271

- Sustainable choice

. Fairtrade

Item no. WL75921
Model 1000211
Alternative article name 337-28-19
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Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Gender

Washing instructions

Size
Sleeve length
Material composition

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL75921
WL75922
WL75923
WL75924
WL75925
WL75926
WL75927
WL75928

PV weidinger

SOUTH WEST
1000211403007

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

1 piece
1 piece
blue
men

60°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (2)
medium temperature (max 150°C), Do not dry clean

XS
short sleeves
95% Cotton Organic, 5% Elastane

no

Size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
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