

## Martin Polo, Male, Navy, XS



GOTS certified piqué polo shirt in 95% organic Fairtrade cotton and 5% Elastane. The buttons are made from the recycled excess of buttons. The neck tape and vent are made from the same material as the piqué, to avoid incorporating other fabric and make it easier to recycle the garment when it is worn out. The garment has a modern cut, with pronounced shoulders and narrow-ribbed cuffs. Stylish flatlock stitching on the shoulders and yoke. Neck print on the inside with eco-label.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271
- Sustainable choice
- Fairtrade

Item no.	WL75921
Model	1000211
Alternative article name	337-28-19

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000211403007
GPSR manufacturer data	<p>Båstadgruppen AB  Fraktgatan 1  SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm  www.bastadgruppen.com</p>
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
Gender	men
Washing instructions	60°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (2) medium temperature (max 150°C), Do not dry clean
Size	XS
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Material composition	95% Cotton Organic, 5% Elastane
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL75921	XS
WL75922	S
WL75923	M
WL75924	L
WL75925	XL
WL75926	XXL
WL75927	3XL
WL75928	4XL